Bus

Suburban Railway Z Helsinki - Lappeenranta Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Helsinki — Lappeenranta Helsinki — Lappeenranta
45 stops Monday 00:10
Open route schedule
Tuesday 00:10
Helsinki
Wednesday 00:10
Pasila
Thursday 00:10
Kapyla
Friday 00:10
Oulunkyla
Pukinmaki Saturday 00:10
Malmi Sunday 00:10
Tapanila
Route info
Puistola Direction: Helsinki
Tikkurila Stops: 45
Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min
Hiekkaharju
et Sﬂ'u'[)ll.':hn"l_a
Havukoski nag R Mikkeli .
ere
Koivukyla
Rekola falfat-Hame 1L
Hanala KRG
Bribopr
Korso
Savio
I.C-Lja
Kerava
Kytdémaa
Haarajoki & OpensStreetMap contributors
B 7 _ Helsinki- Lappeenranta BusMaps
Korvensuo

Mantsala


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-Z-152270764-2152768485
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-Z-152270764-2152768485
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-Z-152270764-2152768485

Sipila

Henna

Hakosilta

Lanhti

Villahde

Nastola

Uusikyla

Mankala

Kausala

Niinimaki

Saunamaki

Koria

Kouvola

Kullasvaara

Utti

Kattilaharju

Kaipiainen

Kaitjarvi

Taavetti

Luumaki

Rasinsuo

Torola

Tapavainola

Lappeenranta



Direction
Lappeenranta — Helsinki

45 stops

Open route schedule

Lappeenranta

Tapavainola

Torola

Rasinsuo

Luumaki

Taavetti

Kaitjarvi

Kaipiainen

Kattilaharju

Utti

Kullasvaara

Kouvola

Koria

Saunamaki

Niinimaki

Kausala

Mankala

Uusikyla

Nastola

Villahde

Lahti

Hakosilta

Henna

Sipila

Mantsala

Route schedule
Lappeenranta — Helsinki

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lappeenranta
Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

04:17

04:17

04:17

04:17

04:17

04:17

04:17


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-Z-152270764-2152768485

Korvensuo

Haarajoki

Kytémaa

Kerava

Savio

Korso

Hanala

Rekola

Koivukyla

Havukoski

Hiekkaharju

Tikkurila

Puistola

Tapanila

Malmi

Pukinmaki

Oulunkyla

Kapyla

Pasila

Helsinki

Z Suburban Railway time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Helsinki

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



